E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED ADJUSTABLE CUTOFF WALLPACK
▶	 DESIGN - LED ADJUSTABLE CUTOFF WALLPACK has a die-cast aluminum
housing with excellent heat dissipation, anti-glare PC lens with even light
distribution, and anti-leakage silicone gaskets. It is equipped with a removable
hinge door for quick and easy installation and wiring. With 6kV surge protection, it
is designed to operate on 120-277 circuits with a 0-10V dimmable driver.
▶	 0-90° - adjustable head and cut-off design for controllable illumination.
▶	 COLOR SELECTABLE - You can choose either a 3,000K warm white,
4,000K cool white or 5,000K daylight color temperature.
▶	 PHOTOCELL - The built-in Dusk to Dawn Photocell will automatically turn
the fixture on/off depending on the time of day.
▶	 INSTALLATION - The fixture can be mounted to a junction box or directly
to a wall. Perfect commercial or industrial solution for outdoor building facades,
patios, porches, driveways, walkways, decks, parking garages, and many other
applications. It is also Wet Locations rated.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With calculated lifespan up to 143,000 hours, these
fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with UL and DLC Premium certifications to guarantee top
quality products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
ASD-WLP02A-12DAC-BK 12W 120-277 V 0-10 V 1,521/1,686/1,574 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-7/8" x 5-1/16" x 3-9/16" -
ASD-WLP02A-30DAC-BK 30W 120-277 V 0-10 V 3,675/4,058/3,772 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 9-1/8" x 7-5/8" x 4-5/8" -
WLP02A-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-WLP02A-12DAC-PC-BK 12W 120-277 V 0-10 V 1,500/1,686/1,574 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-7/8" x 5-1/16" x 3-9/16" Photocell
ASD-WLP02A-30DAC-PC-BK 30W 120-277 V 0-10 V 3,750/4,058/3,772 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 9-1/8" x 7-5/8" x 4-5/8" Photocell
ASD-WLP02A-50DAC-PC-BK 50W 120-277 V 0-10 V 6,250/7,047/6,644 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 9-1/8" x 7-5/8" x 4-5/8" Photocell
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-WLP02A-12DAC-BK 810050737104 12 15.4" x 13.2" x 15" 25.7 lbs 10810050737101
ASD-WLP02A-30DAC-BK 810050737111 6 18.4" x 17.9" x 10.9" 28.3 lbs 10810050737118
WLP02A-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-WLP02A-12DAC-PC-BK 810128110563 12 15.4" x 13.2" x 15" 25.7 lbs 10810128110560
ASD-WLP02A-30DAC-PC-BK 810128110273 6 18.4" x 17.9" x 10.9" 28.3 lbs 10810128110270
ASD-WLP02A-50DAC-PC-BK 810128110280 6 18.4" x 17.9" x 10.9" 30.6 lbs 10810128110287
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-PC-WLP Photocell 810050735773 100 5.1" x 4.1" x 10.2" 1.1 lbs 30810050735774
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com